
WWW.THESNUG.LIVE

THE SNUG COFFEE HOUSE

@SNUGATHERTON

@THESNUGATHERTON

FIND US ON JUST EAT!



DRINKS MENU

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CORTADO

2.20

3.20

2.50

3.00

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.50

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

SINGLE MACCHIATO

SINGLE ESPRESSO

MOCHA 

FLAT WHITE

3.50

3.20

3.80

—

—

—

—

3.00

3.50

3.50

4.00

4.20

COFFEE Regular Large 

DOUBLE MACCHIATO

FILTER COFFEE

LATTE

—

—

MATCHA LATTE 3.30

3.30

3.00

BABYCHINO

3.80

3.80

3.50

GOLDEN LATTE

ICED LATTE 

2.00 —

2.20

4.20

2.20

3.00

TEA FOR TWO

MUG OF TEA 

TEA FOR ONE

LOOSE LEAF TEA

TEA

Ask us about our loose leaf tea selection!

HOT CHOCOLATE Regular Large 

4.00

2.50

2.20

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

PLAIN HOT CHOCOLATE 3.00 3.30

4.30
Topped with Whipped Cream and Marshmallows

KIDS LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE —

KIDS PLAIN HOT CHOCOLATE —
Topped with Whipped Cream and Marshmallows

VANILLA MILKSHAKE 

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE 

BANANA MILKSHAKE

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 

CHOC MINT MILKSHAKE 

CARAMEL MILKSHAKE 

CHOC HAZELNUT MILKSHAKE 3.00

MILKSHAKES 
All Milkshakes are served with Whipped Cream, Marshmallows and sauce!

Regular Large 

3.00 4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT ANY
ALLERGIES/INTOLERANCES

MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE
 Oat/Soya/Coconut

ADD A SHOT OF SYRUP TO ANY DRINK

DECAF AVAILABLE 

0.60

0.60

CARROT CAKE 

CHOCOLATE CAKE 

FRESH SCONES

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

3.50

HOMEMADE CAKES 

LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE

VICTORIA SPONGE CAKE

(VE)

(GF)

Served with Jam & Clotted Cream or Just Butter!

WHITE CHOCOLATE  MOCHA 
Add Cream for 50p

Add Cream for 50p
3.80 4.20

FRAPPES Regular Large 

CARAMEL FRAPPE 

VANILLA FRAPPE

HAZELNUT FRAPPE

PLAIN FRAPPE

3.50 4.50

3.50
3.50

3.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

All served with Whipped Cream

VEGAN WHIPPED CREAM AVAILABLE   1.00
 

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE AVAILABLE 

ALL DRINKS AVAILABLE ICED 



JACKET POTATOES

BEANS 

VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK WHEN ORDERING

MENU

Food served 9am-3pm 

PLEASE ASK FOR DAIRY FREE SPREAD

CHEESE & BEANS 

THREE BEAN CHILLI

THREE BEAN CHILLI & CHEESE

PANCAKES

1 PANCAKE

2 PANCAKES

3 PANCAKES

TOPPINGS: CHOOSE TWO OF THE FOLLOWING:

PEANUT BUTTER
BANANA
STRAWBERRIES
BLUEBERRIES

NUTELLA
BISCOFF

VEGAN CHOCOLATE SPREAD ALSO AVAILABLE

5.75

6.50

7.50

PORRIDGE

PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA

BLUEBERRIES & MAPLE SYRUP

STRAWBERRIES & BANANA

SUPER BOWL
Energy boosting Oats with Fresh Fruit, Peanut Butter 
& Chia Seeds

MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK WHEN
ORDERING

4.40

4.40

4.40

5.00

VEGAN PILED HIGH CHUNKY TOAST

MUSHROOMS, SPINACH AND CHIVES

BEANS ON TWO TOAST

ON TOAST
PILED HIGH CHUNKY TOAST
Scrambled eggs, Mushrooms & Beans on Doorstop toast.

Avocado, Mushrooms & Beans on Doorstop toast

POACHED EGGS
Two Poached Eggs on Two Toast, served with Spinach and Chives.

Two toast, with Spinach and Mushrooms, topped with Chives.

CHEESE ON TWO TOAST

CHEESE ON CHUNKY TOAST

7.15

7.15

6.50

5.75

5.75

5.00

3.80

SOUP OF THE DAY

HALF A PORTION OF SOUP

HOMEMADE SOUP

Served with Croutons, Oil Drizzle and Chunky Bread

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR THE SOUP OF THE DAY

Add half a portion of soup to any meal

5.50

3.50

5.50

6.50

7.50

8.00

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT ANY
ALLERGIES/INTOLERANCES

HOMEMADE COLESLAW

CHEESE & HOMEMADE COLESLAW

TOASTED
1 SLICE OF TOAST

2 SLICES OF TOAST

CHUNKY TOAST

TWO CRUMPETS

TOASTED TEACAKE 

BAGEL (with  Jam, Cream Cheese or Butter)

TWO GLUTEN FREE TOAST

1.50

3.00

2.20

3.00

2.50

2.00

2.50

CINNAMON-SUGAR CHUNKY 2.20
1 SLICE OF SOURDOUGH 2.00

SOURDOUGH AVAILABLE +50P



VEGAN BREAKFAST

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES
BAGELS & PANINIS ALSO AVAILABLE

CHEESE & BRANSTON PICKLE 

NEW YORK DELI
Plant-based Pastrami, Gherkins, Tomatoes, Rocket, 
Mayo & Mustard

CHEESE SALAD
With Red Onion, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,
 Rocket & a dash of Salad Cream

CHEESY BREAKFAST TOASTIE
With Veggie Sausage, Beans, Cheese, Mushrooms
 & BBQ Sauce

VEGGIE SAUSAGE & MUSHROOM

VEGGIE SAUSAGE & CHEESE 

CHEESE

CHEESE & ONION

CHEESE & TOMATO

CHEESE & MUSHROOM

SCRAMBLED EGG & CHEESE 

MENU

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT ANY
ALLERGIES/INTOLERANCES

Food served 9am-3pm 

SNUG SPECIALS

AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH
With Red Onion, Chilli Flakes, Rocket,Tomatoes,
 Poached Egg, Balsamic Glaze & Chives 

SPINACH AND EGG SCRAMBLE
Mushrooms, Scrambled Eggs & Spinach on Sourdough Toast

POSH CRUMPETS
Grilled Cheese, Spinach, Two Poached Eggs & Chives

HALLOUMI PANINI
Grilled Halloumi, Dijon Mustard, Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes &
 Mayo on a Garlic Infused Panini

BREAKFAST WRAP
Scrambled Egg, Paprika Potatoes, Mushrooms, Beans, Cheese & 
Hot Sauce

LOADED SOURDOUGH
Sourdough topped with Grilled Cheese, finely chopped Mushrooms,
Tomatoes and Onions served with Half a Soup

BREAKFAST BAGEL
Bagel with Avocado, Halloumi, Poached Egg, Rocket and Chives 

BREAKFASTS

VEGGIE BREAKFAST
One Toast, Grilled Halloumi, One Veggie Sausage,
Paprika Potatoes, Grilled Tomatoes, Pot of Beans,
Mushrooms, Spinach & Poached Egg

One Toast, Two Veggie Sausage, Paprika Potatoes,
Grilled Tomatoes, Pot of beans, Mushrooms,
Spinach & Avocado

8.50

7.15

8.50

8.00

7.15

7.50

8.50

5.75

6.50

5.50

6.50

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

9.00

9.00
WEEKLY SPECIALS 

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY - PLEASE SEE 

SPECIALS BOARD 

FOR MORE INFORMATION 

VEGAN GLUTEN FREE

CHEESY PESTO TOASTIE
Cheese, Pesto, Red Onion, Cherry Tomatoes & Spinach 

6.00


