



**DRINKS MENU** 





#### COFFEE

COFFEE	Regular	Large	
SINGLE ESPRESSO	2.20	—	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.20	—	
SINGLE MACCHIATO	2.50	—	
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	3.00	_	
FILTER COFFEE	2.50	3.00	
AMERICANO	3.00	3.50	
LATTE	3.00	3.50	
FLAT WHITE	3.50	_	
CAPPUCCINO	3.50	4.00	
CORTADO	3.20	_	
MOCHA Add Cream for 50p	3.80	4.20	
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA Add Cream for 50p	3.80	4.20	
MATCHA LATTE	3.30	3.80	
GOLDEN LATTE	3.30	3.80	
ICED LATTE	3.00	3.50	
BABYCHINO	2.00	_	

ALL DRINKS AVAILABLE ICED

## TEA

TEA FOR ONE	2.20
TEA FOR TWO	4.20
MUG OF TEA	2.20
LOOSE LEAF TEA	3.00

Ask us about our loose leaf tea selection!

- 🖌 \_\_\_\_\_

MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE 0.60 Oat/Soya/Coconut

VEGAN WHIPPED CREAM AVAILABLE 1.00

ADD A SHOT OF SYRUP TO ANY DRINK 0.60

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT ANY **ALLERGIES/INTOLERANCES** 

FRAPPES All served with Whipped Cream	Regular	Large
CARAMEL FRAPPE	3.50	4.50
VANILLA FRAPPE	3.50	4.50
HAZELNUT FRAPPE	3.50	4.50
PLAIN FRAPPE	3.50	4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE AVAILABLE	Regular	Large
PLAIN HOT CHOCOLATE	2.00	2.20
	3.00	3.30
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE Topped with Whipped Cream and Marshmallows	3.00 4.00	3.30 4.30
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE		0.00

#### **MILKSHAKES**

All Milkshakes are served with Whipped Cream, Marshmallows and sauce!

Regular Large

VANILLA MILKSHAKE	3.00	4.00	
BANANA MILKSHAKE	3.00	4.00	
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	3.00	4.00	
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	3.00	4.00	
CHOC MINT MILKSHAKE	3.00	4.00	
CHOC HAZELNUT MILKSHAKE	3.00	4.00	
CARAMEL MILKSHAKE	3.00	4.00	

## **HOMEMADE CAKES**

LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE (VE)	2.80
CARROT CAKE	2.80
CHOCOLATE CAKE	2.80
VICTORIA SPONGE CAKE (GF)	2.80
FRESH SCONES Served with Jam & Clotted Cream or Just B	3.50 Jutter!







Food served 9am-3pm

#### TOASTED

1 SLICE OF TOAST	1.50
2 SLICES OF TOAST	3.00
CHUNKY TOAST	2.20
TWO CRUMPETS	2.50
TOASTED TEACAKE	2.00
BAGEL (with Jam, Cream Cheese or Butter)	2.50
TWO GLUTEN FREE TOAST 🛞	3.00
CINNAMON-SUGAR CHUNKY	2.20
1 SLICE OF SOURDOUGH	2.00
¥	

PLEASE ASK FOR DAIRY FREE SPREAD

#### PANCAKES (VEGAN)

1 PANCAKE	5.75
2 PANCAKES	6.50
3 PANCAKES	7.50

#### TOPPINGS: CHOOSE TWO OF THE FOLLOWING:

PEANUT BUTTER	NUTELLA
BANANA	BISCOFF
STRAWBERRIES	
BLUEBERRIES	

VEGAN CHOCOLATE SPREAD ALSO AVAILABLE

## PORRIDGE

PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA	4.40
<b>BLUEBERRIES &amp; MAPLE SYRUP</b>	4.40
STRAWBERRIES & BANANA	4.40
SUPER BOWL Energy boosting Oats with Fresh Fruit, Peanut Butter & Chia Seeds	5.00

MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK WHEN ORDERING

## **ON TOAST**

PILED HIGH CHUNKY TOAST Scrambled eggs, Mushrooms & Beans on Doorstop toast.	7.15
VEGAN PILED HIGH CHUNKY TOAST () Avocado, Mushrooms & Beans on Doorstop toast	7.15
<b>POACHED EGGS</b> Two Poached Eggs on Two Toast, served with Spinach and Chiv	<b>6.50</b> //es.
MUSHROOMS, SPINACH AND CHIVES © Two toast, with Spinach and Mushrooms, topped with Chives.	5.75
CHEESE ON TWO TOAST	5.75
BEANS ON TWO TOAST 🛷	5.00
CHEESE ON CHUNKY TOAST	3.80
<b>V</b>	

SOURDOUGH AVAILABLE +50P

#### HOMEMADE SOUP

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR THE SOUP OF THE DAY

SOUP OF THE DAY Served with Croutons, Oil Drizzle and Chunky Bread	5.50
HALF A PORTION OF SOUP Add half a portion of soup to any meal	3.50

## **JACKET POTATOES**

BEANS	5.50
CHEESE & BEANS	6.50
THREE BEAN CHILLI	7.50
THREE BEAN CHILLI & CHEESE	8.00
HOMEMADE COLESLAW	
CHEESE & HOMEMADE COLESLAW	

VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK WHEN ORDERING (

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES/INTOLERANCES







Food served 9am-3pm

## **SNUG SPECIALS**

AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH With Red Onion, Chilli Flakes, Rocket, Tomatoes, Poached Egg, Balsamic Glaze & Chives	8.50
SPINACH AND EGG SCRAMBLE Mushrooms, Scrambled Eggs & Spinach on Sourdough Toast	7.15
POSH CRUMPETS Grilled Cheese, Spinach, Two Poached Eggs & Chives	8.50
HALLOUMI PANINI Grilled Halloumi, Dijon Mustard, Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes & Mayo on a Garlic Infused Panini	8.00
BREAKFAST WRAP Scrambled Egg, Paprika Potatoes, Mushrooms, Beans, Cheese & Hot Sauce	7.15
LOADED SOURDOUGH Sourdough topped with Grilled Cheese, finely chopped Mushrooms, Tomatoes and Onions served with Half a Soup	7.50
BREAKFAST BAGEL Bagel with Avocado, Halloumi, Poached Egg, Rocket and Chives	8.50

## BREAKFASTS

VEGGIE BREAKFAST One Toast, Grilled Halloumi, One Veggie Sausage, Paprika Potatoes, Grilled Tomatoes, Pot of Beans,	9.00
Mushrooms, Spinach & Poached Egg	
	9.00
VEGAN BREAKFAST 🕢	2.00
One Toast, Two Veggie Sausage, Paprika Potatoes,	
Grilled Tomatoes, Pot of beans, Mushrooms,	
Spinach & Avocado	



BAGELS & PANINIS ALSO AVAILABLE

CHEESE & BRANSTON PICKLE	5.75
NEW YORK DELI © Plant-based Pastrami, Gherkins, Tomatoes, Rocket, Mayo & Mustard	6.50
CHEESE SALAD With Red Onion, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Rocket & a dash of Salad Cream	5.50
CHEESY BREAKFAST TOASTIE With Veggie Sausage, Beans, Cheese, Mushrooms & BBQ Sauce	6.50
VEGGIE SAUSAGE & MUSHROOM @	6.00
VEGGIE SAUSAGE & CHEESE	6.00
CHEESE	5.00
CHEESE & ONION	5.50
CHEESE & TOMATO	5.50
CHEESE & MUSHROOM	5.50
SCRAMBLED EGG & CHEESE	5.50
CHEESY PESTO TOASTIE Cheese, Pesto, Red Onion, Cherry Tomatoes & Spinach	6.00

# WEEKLY SPECIALS

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY - PLEASE SEE

SPECIALS BOARD

FOR MORE INFORMATION





(Constraint) GLUTEN FREE

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES/INTOLERANCES